September 20, 2018

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

11103
FROM :

Franchize Players
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4
2
5
3
7
4
4
5

11303
FROM :

20580
45656
18256
41012
15929
00378
04784
22470

Ezekiel, Robert
Brown, Lynnette
Wyche, James
Thomas, Alan
Spencer, Sean
Young, Chanell
Williams Jr, Neal
Allegra, Ferdinand

Lucky Niners
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

a A NDNDN G O BN

11312
FROM :

00432
15336
34403
15167
00778
00999
21362
20624

Demas Sr, Dominic
Cannon, John
Covello, Bob
Sheppleman Jr, Tec
Groeber, Doug
Demas, Wendy
Demas Jr, Dominic
Umidi, Joe

The Renegades
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7

W b WA O W O

12506
FROM :

19642  Miller, John
19129 Rennie, Robert
22617  Griffin, Cindy
19058  Griffin, James
00056 Nieves, Eric
45761  woerner, rose
20196  Miller, James
24722 Santos, Milissa
Tropicana

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

5
6
3
4
4
4
3

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

12684
46707
04264
02110
24787
40001
21561
12137

Miller, Mike
Butler, Feorz
Castle, Robert
Nesmith, Doritha
Simms, Lonnie
Williams, Ronald
Vance, Robert
Battle, Gigi

N 9004

N 9002

N 9008

N 9007

11104 7 Kings & a Queen N 9005
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4 44353 Pitts, Vincent

6 44468 Lomax, Raymond

5 43685 Smith, Earl

5 25007 Richardson, James

4 43829 Ferguson, Daryll Teach

4 45109 Green, Omar

3 25008 Richardson, Lisa

3 24686 Phillips, Gary
11306 Friends in Mo Places N 9010
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4 00628 Murray, Joe

5 00711  Murray, Cheryl

4 00061 Dailey, Amanda

5 48331 Murray Jr, Joe

6 16311 McCrane, Bill

4 43386 Klineburger, Ann Margaret

I 7 46589 yokobosky, william

4 39551 Breslin, Lee
11402 All About Pool N 9002
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6 43890 Robinson, Jerome

2 00565 Robinson, Angela

6 04874 Vereen, Kenneth

3 00528 English, Jack

4 50040 Massa, Richard

3 01544 Smith, Kerry

5 06254 Scott Sr, Vernon

5 20853 Moore, Taunye
12508 Nine Ball Stompers N 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 24699 Coleman, David

3 46116  Smith-Coleman, Madelyn

2 19728 Wallace, Mirror

4 24526 Segers, Johnathan

5 24454 Hill, Harold

7 41054 Soto, Raul

6 20151 Veney, Julius

2 44827 Lewis, Tanisha

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

11302
FROM :

Morrell
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

A ON W A N O

11310
FROM :

19952
44440
48167
20982
02305
02269
00400
15051

Revelli, Bob
O"Boyle Jr, Gerald
Wisniewski, Michael
Berardi, Susan
Pettit, Matthew
Kennedy, Shannon
Worek, Justin
Ferris, Susan

Shut Up & Shoot
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

3

w b A O O®

11404
FROM :

24707
24864
21275
24335
24735
28807
25059
00731

Farrow, Sharon
Bassett, Cherval
Sanders, Katrina
Wells, Sharif
Harris, Brian
Turner, Deonne
Smith, Edward
Branson, John
Miss Q's

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

a = » b O O

12512
FROM :

24337
00349
01086
45207
00721
43015
00633
45276

Simmons, Gwenzetta
Turner, Anthony
Palmer, Troi

Jones, Charles
Jones, Damar
Williams Sr, James
Jones, Renae
Hamilton, Charles

Lights Out
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

3

N O g~ A O

48239
43573
45473
46265
14024
00763
23568
50014

Gathright, Naeemah
Johnson, Andrew
Brown, Terrill

Quarles, Matthew
Barrett, Franklin
Robinson, Gerald

Volpe, Jeannette

N 9004

N 0000

N 9007

N 9009

Christopher, Cornelius



September 20, 2018

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

12513 No Filter
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

N 9001

13202 Deep Cutz
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4 15873
7 00594
6 48273
4 21523
4 00975
3 45979
2 02366
1 02387

13208
FROM : Philadelp

Skl Number
5 00291

43590
01974
62040
01256
42128
01017
00358

W oo A =2 N BN

Than Cue Come Again

Carter, Karen
Stewart, Randy
Marshall Jr, Edward
Jackson, Jim
Robinson, Alex
Curry, Ronald
mcneely, cameron
Perry, Cabrecca

N 9003
hia, PA

Name

Guez, Ben

Joner, Shelah
Sitzler, Elizabeth
Diamond, Maura
Porter, Jeffrey
Almalla, Moe
Solomon, Nicholas
Guez, Dave

2 00918
01103
00679
62012
62027
00521
62044
62045

N W O W W oo O

Schwartz, Joshua
Woodson, Chris
Heng, Vibol
Searer, Michael
Sandberg, Michael
Smith, Jonathan
Garner, Lee

Tan, Nadya

13209 Goodtime
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6 44434 Lowry, David

4 62018 Nalencz, Tom

4 62030 Garvey, Ryan

3 45252 Kane, Kathy

4 43882 Weinberger, Michael
5 46104 Meyers, Michael

4 01485 Williams, Josh

3 02248 LaRochelle, Mallory

15802 Dead Right
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

N 9010

15803 Mindless Hope
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

[=2)

03454
24735
46162
24255
01101
44843
50034
44605

A A A O O BN

15812

James-N-Some

Wright, Kelly
Harris, Brian
Pinkney, Lamar
Kenner, Robert
Jackson, Jamaal
Harris, Mark
Aviles, Edward
matbhis jr, john

N 9003

FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number
4 45464

45644
40000
20563
00663
36126
43557
62055

N OO o a b o

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Name
James Jr, William

James, Stephen

Miller, Aimee

Ransome, David
Rooney-Rennie, Kathleen
Kern, Tom

bordley, tyrone

Kremer, Norman

5 34403
21443
21970
19878
00400
01739
20309
02273

w b~ OGN N

Covello, Bob
Beamer, Todc
Worek, Barbara
Worek, Bill
Worek, Justin
Worek, William
Stickel, Tara
McClernand, John

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9006

N 9009

N 9005

13205 All in the Game
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

N 9001

7

W A~ A W W A BN

13215

FROM :

7

N N oo D o b O

23947
62004
00702
00790
00499
20901
01030
02182

Shoot Pool not People

Rao, Abijith
Spooner, Michael
Lu, Vinh
McLaughlin, Brian
Kauffman, Eric
Humphrey, Daniel
Martinez, Carmelo
Ingram Jr, Deral

N 9008

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

00441
62010
62053
01987
39612
01964
02229
02333

Liu, Daniel
Sologub, Dmytro
Lutzo, Kate
mcdonald, robert
Raimondo, Pat
McGahan, Joe
Rincon, Hector
Sanchez, Nestor

15805 Sit Boo Boo
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

N 9006

5 06254 Scott Sr, Vernon
3 01228 Rozas, Brian
5 00162 Sweeney, Christopher
4 23347 Davalos, Donald
6 01308 Higgins, Jason
4 08357 Demas, Anthony
4 01391 Boyd, Marc
* 1 2 02317 brady, devine



September 20, 2018

8-Open Roster & Handicap Report

12201

4
3
4
4
4
7
5
3

12303
FROM :

4

a b W A~ O

Krunch Inn
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

00326
10611
01478
01500
01414
24844
01985
02396

Reapers

McCormick, Michael
Hodge, Greg
Dougherty, Ryan
Trunell, Earl
Sheeran, Seamus
Formosa, Nicholas
Gillespie, John
Schuck, Steve

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

00453
00609
10518
01540
21121
01638
00357

Devalerio, Jared
McMonigle, Gavin
Denno, Nicholas
Laydon, Alicia
Franklin, Delvin
Long, Nicholas
McMurray, Brian

12310 The Green Womb
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

a b G b W A ®

12601
FROM :

5

6
5
5
4
3
4
4

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

62006
62009
00511
00790
00021
01673
62004
00348

Chuck's

Mirigliani, Brandon
Blazosek, Jason
Lieb, Nate
McLaughlin, Brian
Bendik, Timothy
Gaskins, Kevin
Spooner, Michael
Carey, Arl

Alibi

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

00205
43331
45633
22160
01196
01493
44462
01028

Cureton, Ronald
Mitchell, Brad
McCall, Charles
Bastas, John
Jackson, Gerald
Haughton, Akeem
Bradley, lvan
Stafford, Marad

O 8010

O 8001

O 8008

O 8020

12202 Be The Ball
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 20892
24323
05063
07819
22671
21705
43752
02271

A O A DD O A

12307
FROM :

DiBattista, Michael
Burch, Tina
lannella, Vincenzo
McCoy, Patrick

DiBattista Jr, Michael

Bonilla I, Ramon
Chau, Mike
lannella, Felippo

SHAPOW!
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 01653
01699
02068
02125
02219
02139
02093
02344

W W W W W N H

12403
FROM :

Bruchez, Andre
Pepper, Kristopher
Ross, Nick
Maldonado, Andres
Dellaquila, Jeffrey
Morholt, Anders
Maggs, William
Ross, Amy

Short Fat Cute & Tattooed
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 00274
00162
16413
01195
23933
01765
01597
02230

W b WA WO

12602
FROM :

Colello, Anthony

O 8021

O 8004

O 8017

Sweeney, Christopher

Emery, Daniel
Tiscavitch, Eric
Chepress, Wayne
Farrell, Brittany
Sims, Lamarr
Chase, Patrick

Chalk it up!
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

[=2]

00948
45902
00382
01552
01544
01679
45138
22687

E- S B - A A Y

Washington, Frank
Tolbert, George
Tolbert, Donna
Ford, Jeff

Smith, Kerry
Williams, Moses
Goldman, Donte
Stewart, Randy

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 8011

12204 Bloodweiser
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

A OO LW O W W

12308
FROM :

7

A W O W O b~

12404
FROM :

5

N w0 oo g b~ aw

13401
FROM :

[=2]

AN GO A A~ N

00048
48164
00029
24216
24353
32213
00336
21221

Nutter, Charles
Haelig, Richard
Wolff, Kelly
Wallace, James
Bonanni, Thomas
Smolka, Michelle
Cairnes, Joseph
Picuri, Nicholas

Dead Rabbits
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

24508
23199
23430
46042
00458
00606
48109
02290

Gettis, Robert
Fisher, Todc
Lobel, Douglas
Armstrong, Bort
Matranga, Mike
Richmond, Greg
Williams, Elisa

Quinn, Brian

Deadly Strokers
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

43890
00565
23503
07657
05299
06254
10597
15493

Robinson, Jerome
Robinson, Angela
Walker Jr, William
Williams Jr, Albert
Hudson, Thomas
Scott Sr, Vernon
Brady, Sean
Middlebrooks, Joe

Sweep The Leg
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

48167
08991
34403
00061
01997
48331
02165
20982

Wisniewski, Michael
Giorla, Joseph
Covello, Bob
Dailey, Amandz
Laughlin, Joseph
Murray Jr, Joe
Atwell, Bridget
Berardi, Susan

O 8016

O 8019

O 8003

O 8022
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8-Open Roster & Handicap Report

13402 Morrell

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

6 19952
44440
19907
41233
15051
01431
46589
22016

W o A WA o

13408
FROM :

Revelli, Bob
O"Boyle Jr, Gerald
O"Brien, Brendan

Pressimone, Anthony

Ferris, Susan
Ferris, Michael
Yokobosky, Willian
Alexy, Norman

Pool Boys
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 46715
46683
46714
00333
22566
01528
01570
20488

O W W A b b~ b

13606
FROM :

Boyle, Kieran
Campbell, Matt
Mancuso, Matthew
Memis, Timothy
Gould, Damon
Campbell, Greg
overwise, paul
Uberti, Anthony

Str8 Ballin
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4 46197
45498
00408
02091
02102
02218
02262
02067

W W W W w s s

13806
FROM :

Killem-D
Philadelphia, PA

Vargas, Benjamin
Vargas, Luis
Riquelmy, Luis
Ramos, Carmelo
Reyes, Richard
Ramos, Marcos
Ramos, Alexander
santiago, george

Skl Number Name

[=2]

17038
46393
24561
24699
46116
20851
22384
02081

W o g w o b~ w

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Wilson, Brent
Wood, Erica
Smith, Anthony
Coleman, David

O 8018

O 8014

O 8007

O 0000

Smith-Coleman, Madelyn

Allen, Marketta
Henderson, Bryant

Taylor, Tashs

13406 Saloon Bafoons
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number
5 22093

24985
23561
24880
21210
00863
01885
19915

g W W A W o O

13409
FROM :
Skl Number

4 01094

21150
24297
00592
02033
20687
20331
22912

Snipers

A N O A W WO

13607
FROM :

Skl Number
5 10798

19642
01387
01181
43378
00882
17822
50121

A A A W A~ OO

13808
FROM :

Skl Number
6 24398

24685
01235
24686
46283
25007
43239
44375

A OO A W W W

Name
Clark, Jason

Delesantro, Mark
Durso, Richard
Sampson IV, Noel
Truszkowski, Torr
Fairchild, Shaun
Heaney, Jason
Jarema, Roman

Philadelphia, PA

Name

Montgomery, Bernice

Small, Chris
Peterson, Tyrone
Wright, Robert
Thornton, Raymond

Odom, Samuel

O 8021

O 8005

Hayward, Ray Maurice

Williams, Carmen

Arceibo Wolf Pack
Philadelphia, PA

Name
Serrano, Chris

Miller, John
Cubano, Xavier
Morales, Israel
Ortiz, Maria
Banks, Larry
Leader Jr, Tim
Cook, Aasim

Franchize
Philadelphia, PA

Name
Savage, Raymond

Gaines, Beikim
Watson, John
Phillips, Gary
Burton, James
Richardson, James
Simmons, Keiv
Thomas, Eddie

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 8010

O 8009

*
g N OO WO w o O

13407 Let's Roll
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

3

N A A OO WO

13502
FROM :

00431 Demas, Diane
00432 Demas Sr, Dominic
24871  Orr, James

46024 Pearce, Joseph
15167 Sheppleman Jr, Tec
15336  Cannon, John
21362 Demas Jr, Dominic
00999 Demas, Wendy
Crazy Lep

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

13803
FROM :

FN

w A~ b O G A~ O

14001
FROM :

2

a o N A A OO

44503
43890
45425
00565
02399
01195
49030
01938

Quinn, Mike
Robinson, Jerome
Santos, James
Robinson, Angela
White, Andre
Tiscavitch, Eric
saleh, mhmoud

cruz, jim

Fugitives
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

46161
21446
45473
19108
16431
24334
16932
48305

Waters, Richard
Jones, Brian
Brown, Terrill
Anderson, Carl
Holmes, Chris

Bing, Kevin

Young, Kirk
McFarland, Anthony

LaFamiglia
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

10039
22962
22963
01454
21547
22613
02025
12632

Maialetti, Dolores
Maialetti, Anthony
Parrillo, Jason
Kaelin, Fritz
Komala, Bruce
Maialetti, Frank
Smith, Steve
Obidos, Richard

O 0000

O 8001

O 8004

O 8008
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8-Open Roster & Handicap Report

14004 Trick Shots O 8011
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4 10368 Pugliesi, Kenneth

3 00864 Lawson, William

6 00866 Perez, Christian

3 01002 Cancel, David
* 3 01961 Sullivan, Eddie

7 46516 Williams, Michael

4 01181 Morales, Israel

3 10376 Vazquez, Mike
14105 Nomads O 8013
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

3 08978 Falcone, Vince

4 45195 Davalos, Travis

6 46062 Cuthbert, Michael

5 46065 Dawson, David

4 48087 Jedrzej, Justin

3 23225 Ferris, Marc

5 00466 Neriz, Ricky

5 24698 Mackin, Scott
14207 Predators Night Out O 8023
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4 44534  Johnson, David

4 21924 Weber, Karyl

5 24017 Pettyjohn, Lemmington

6 00594 Stewart, Randy

4 02217 Willmann, Jared

6 32089 Wilson Jr, Benjamin

3 62048 Prendergast, Nichole

4 01329 McCullough, Robert
14302 Franchize Players Il O 8023
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4 20580 Ezekiel, Robert

6 15929 Spencer, Sean

4 00307 Harris, Donavin

3 00975 Robinson, Alex

6 22470 Allegra, Ferdinand

3 04784 Williams Jr, Neal

3 00378 Young, Chanell

5 18256 Wyche, James

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

14006 No Excuses
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6 03454 Wright, Kelly

5 24735 Harris, Brian

5 24255 Kenner, Robert
3 44821 Morris, James

4 50034 Aviles, Edward
5 46162 Pinkney, Lamar
4 44843 Harris, Mark

3 02336 Moultrie, Larry

14107 Chuck's Alibi

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

4 01028
22160
19975
25105
01776
01261
00672
44514

A W AN GO OO

14208

Stafford, Marad
Bastas, John
Copeland, St Clair
Buie, Leon
Williams, Mary
Matthews, Terrance
bastas, dean
Harris, Roosevelt

Michael's Player

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

5 17991
45522
45455
00799
10326
01640
01663
08886

AN b A A O W

14310

Shaw, Reuben
Grimes, Courtney
Bordoni, Michael
Curry, lan
Hammond, Myron
Rineer, Terrence
Lamb, Nichole
Mattox, Bruce

English Teachers

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

4 44027
01062
25008
20233
00097
21523
20687
07243

A O A OO W BN

Jenkins, Yasmeen
Thomas, Charles
Richardson, Lisa
Larkins, Darrell
Gibson, Andre
Jackson, Jim
Odom, Samuel

Morgan, Bradford

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 8019

O 8006

O 8002

O 8012

14104 Just Having Fun 2

O 8014

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

4 44316 Bohanan, Brian

5 01340 Butler, James

3 00500 Wilock, Gene

4 43386 Klineburger, Ann Margaret

5 50108 Hand, John

4 01026 Otero, Michael

4 02118 Bohanan, Ryan

3 39551 Breslin, Lee
14205 Straight 8 O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

3 44332 George, Hasing

6 43894 George, Jermaine

4 01875 Brown, Ronnie

3 44002 Ray, Derette

I 4 43457 johnson, john

5 43752 Chau, Mike

4 20901 Humphrey, Daniel

4 32109 Sabree, Yamin
14301 Shootin Da Breeze O 8017
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6 24398 Savage, Raymond

6 20383 Hall, Ronald

3 24942 Savage, Shonda

4 45241 Postell, Anthony

5 22941 Savage, Eric

3 01235 Watson, John

3 24686 Phillips, Gary

4 00206 Irvin, Hakim
14401 Tops O 8013
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4 46690 Troup, Dane

5 45569 Ponton, Marland

5 08877 Latore, Larry

4 00048 Nutter, Charles

4 45378 Cooper, Scott

4 45964 Avery, James

3 01199 Hobson, Emma

5 17188 Berninger, Michael
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14408 Pool Tang Clan
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 00057
44521
00917
62037
02159
62051
62059
44276

N W WA WO O

15201
FROM :

Tsioulfaidis, Alex
West, Jeff

Nguyen, Hao
cummings, rex
Lautman, Samuel
Edwin, Vinay
Rajkumar, Jonathan
Nunan Jr, Mark

Philly Special
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7 08991
23962
48145
48167
00061
07031
41233
02165

N A O A O OO

15402
FROM :

Giorla, Joseph

O 8022

O 8003

Cunningham, Michelle

Shaw, Jennifer
Wisniewski, Michael
Dailey, Amanda

Soska, Daniel

Pressimone, Anthony

Atwell, Bridget

Beauty & the 7 Beasts
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4 21524
23892
43409
24289
46207
22482
06911

o A A WO W

Hughes, Christopher

Spain, Lydia
Daughtry, Adrian
Potts, LeRoy
Hughes, Chris
Hill, Alan
Gaskins, Carl

15503 Trust the Process
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7 19870
15873
00621
22934
21523
01912
01636
00307

AN A A OO~ BN

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Hughes, Thomas
Carter, Karen
James, Charea
Barquoi, Suwah
Jackson, Jim
Martin, Brandi
Wright, Shalandra

Harris, Donavin

O 8006

O 8018

*
W o W W h WO

14410 Tr8or Joe's
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

15202
FROM :

5

A A b b~ O

15407
FROM :

6

o A B W DA O

15508
FROM :

5

a a w A~ b b O

40040 Geyer, Micah
40042 Cotler, Joseph
01287 Wachtman, Dana
10581  Noh, Samuel
02220 Payne, Leann
02278 Marchino, Gabe
10405 Levy, Eli

02332 Dunn, Ethan

Hot Shots

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

48331
00711
03097
00628
16311
43386
20196
01997

Murray Jr, Joe
Murray, Cheryl
Margiotta, Kathleen
Murray, Joe
McCrane, Bill

O 8005

O 8002

Klineburger, Ann Margaret

Miller, James
Laughlin, Joseph

No Weak Links
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

21150
24619
40001
43829
24297
02060
44353
02341

Small, Chris
Barrett, Anthony
Williams, Ronald

O 8012

Ferguson, Daryll Teach

Peterson, Tyrone
London, Gregory
Pitts, Vincent
Noland, William

Brewery Town Shooter
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

22745
23607
11149
23460
22096
12137
22098
24772

Thames, Leroy
Hill, Tony

Graves, Luther
Wright, Herman
Woodrit, James
Battle, Gigi
Goodwin, Fredrick

Hardnett, Calvin

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 8007

14411

4

W N W w s

15401
FROM :

6

W w s, a b o o

15501
FROM :

4

A 0 b OO b o

The Wandering Cues
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

43590
44112
00762
00291
01017
62063
01974
05689

Joner, Shelah
Joner, Michael
Rozans, Sam
Guez, Ben
Solomon, Nicholas
Carroll, Christopher
Sitzler, Elizabeth
Scullion, Daniel

Sidekicks
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

20317
17652
46047
50008
00359
01272
32269
46260

Ortiz, Benito
Lebron, Carlos
Rivera, Antonio
Rivera, Wilbert
Vazquez, Joel
Sanchez, Miguel
Centeno, Luz
Rivera, Martha

Tropicana All Stars
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

12684
01726
15445
00968
04264
00377
02725
00997

Miller, Mike
McKnight Jr, Larry
Nitty, Frank
Coleman, Ronald
Castle, Robert
Banks, Glenn
Coleman, Bryon
Mosley, Jonathan

O 8020

O 8009

O 8016



